Pos

AW NP

670
592
661
565

FHRA Blaklader Summer Nat's 2016

Stock/Super Stock - Qualification Round 1

Class
E/SA
B/S
A/IS
SS/C

Driver

SUILO, Kai
SULOPUISTO, Arto
MARKKANEN, Jarmo
TOPPARI, Sami

NAT
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Make

Chevrolet Nova
Pontiac

Pontiac Firebird
AMX SS

Speed
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Index
11,70
11,20
10,95
10,05

ET
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Diff
-11,700
-11,200
-10,950
-10,050
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